商学院大礼堂座位安排表（2013.8.20）
	座位号
	
	
	
	走

廊
	23
	25
	27
	29
	31
	33
	35
	37
	39
	41
	43
	

	1排
	
	
	
	
	范夕霞
	张洁
	段彩丽
	周博文
	张佳佳
	曲先文
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2排
	
	
	
	
	夏夕美
	李继民
	孙磊
	杨锡娟
	栾峰
	王宪
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3排
	
	
	
	
	张倩
	彭志荣
	葛永涛
	赵静
	王秀荣
	王桂芳
	崔明璐
	代洪磊
	
	
	
	

	4排
	
	
	
	
	赵晶琴
	高国栋
	郭萍
	马利霞
	鲁景香
	卜晓慧
	朱玉萍
	高利梅
	韩娜
	肖立华
	
	

	5排
	
	
	
	
	王恒杰
	宋华先
	李玲
	李圣梅
	胥欣华
	张东妮
	秦艳丽
	王桂双
	谢海军
	王富华
	
	

	6排
	
	
	
	
	刘丽
	董静
	刘在森
	张文绪
	施立奎
	潘祥武
	王亮
	王章勇
	刘平
	关小艳
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	唐在锦
	李杏元
	王晓
	江先琼
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


商学院（54人）：一排23—31号、二排23—33号、三排23—37号、四排23—41号、五排23—41号、六排23—41号
